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Holiday List 2014 

 

List of General holidays for the year 2014 

Sl. No. Name of the holiday Gregorian Calendar Day of the week 

1. Birthday of Prophet Mohammad January 14 Tuesday 

2. Republic Day January 26 Sunday 

3. Mahavir Jayanti April 13 Sunday 

4. Good Friday April 18 Friday 

5. Buddha Purnima May 14 Wednesday 

6. Id-ul-Fitr July 29 Tuesday 

7. Independence Day August 15 Friday 

8. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 2 Thursday 

9. Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) October 3 Friday 

10. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) October 6 Monday 

11. Diwali ( Deepavali) October 23 Thursday 

12. Muharram November 4 Tuesday 

13. Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 6 Thursday 

14. Christmas Day December 25 Thursday 

Local Holidays 

1. Holi March 17 Monday 

2. Cheiraoba/Vaisakhi/Vishu April 14 Monday 

3. Ningol Chakouba October 25 Saturday 

List of Restricted Holidays 

1. New year’s day January 1 Wednesday 

2. Gang Ngai January 13 Monday 

3. Pongal  January 14 Tuesday 

4. Lui-Ngai-Ni February 15 Saturday 

5. Holi  March 18 Tuesday 

6. Sajibu Nongma Panba (Cheiraoba) March 31 Monday 

7. May Day May 1 Tuesday 

8. Rath Yatra / Kang June 29 Sunday 

9. Purna Yatra / Kanglen July 8 Tuesday 

10. Janmastami August 18 Monday 

11. Irabot Day September 30 Tuesday 

12. Durga Puja October 1 Wednesday 

13. Gobardhan Puja October 24 Friday 

14. Kut November 1 Saturday 

15. Nupi Lal December 12 Friday 

Holidays fall on Saturday & Sunday 

1. Republic Day January 26 Sunday 

2. Mahavir Jayanti April 13 Sunday 

3. Ningol Chakouba October 25 Saturday 

 

    

 

  Registrar 

NIT Manipur 


